Enhanced Specialty Pharmacy Partners



EBGLYSS™ Savings Card

Enhanced Specialty Pharmacy Network Accepts Savings Card for Commercially Covered Patients (\$5)

Accepts Savings Card for Commercially Non-Covered Patients (\$25)

If you click on any of the links below, it will take you to a site maintained by a third party, which is solely responsible for its content. Lilly USA, LLC, does not control, influence, or endorse this site, and the opinions, claims, or comments expressed on this site should not be attributed to Lilly USA, LLC. Lilly USA, LLC, is not responsible for the privacy policy of any third-party websites. We encourage you to read the privacy policy of every website you visit.

Amber Specialty Pharmacy and Hy-Vee Pharmacy Solutions 888-370-1724	✓	✓
<u>Ardon Health</u> 855-425-4085	✓	✓
<u>BioPlus</u> 888-292-0744	✓	✓
Elixir Specialty Pharmacy 877-437-9013	✓	✓
<u>Fairview Specialty Pharmacy</u> 800-595-7140	✓	✓
Kroger Specialty Pharmacy 888-355-4191	✓	✓
<u>Senderra</u> 888-777-5547	✓	✓

Table current as of 09/2024. Please go to ebglyss.lilly.com for the most updated information.

Lilly Support Services™ for EBGLYSS™ works with an enhanced network to administer the \$25 savings card. For more information, please visit <u>ebglyss.lilly.com</u> or call **1-800-LillyRx (1-800-545-5979)**.

Please click for **Prescribing Information** and **Patient Information** for EBGLYSS.

EBGLYSS™, its delivery device base, and Lilly Support Services™ are trademarks owned or licensed by Eli Lilly and Company, its subsidiaries, or affiliates.

PP-LK-US-0108 09/2024 @Lilly USA, LLC 2024. All rights reserved.

